Eastern Sales/ Main Office Western Sales Office International Sales Office www.svslifts.com
 Tel:  850-522-4747 Tel:  720-283-6410 Tel:  001-720-283-6410 sales@svslifts.com
 Fax: 850-522-4739 Fax: 720-283-6424 Fax: 001-720-283-6424
LIFT
MODEL
MAXIMUM
LOWERING
DISTANCE
VERTICAL HEIGHT OF
LIFT IN CLOSED POSITION
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
WIDTH DEPTH
NET
WEIGHT
ESTIMATED
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
7HSE-9 9'0” /2.7m 43.25”/ 1098mm 68”/ 1727mm 320 lbs/ 145.1 kg 455 lbs/ 206.3 kg
7HSE-11 11'3” /3.4m HEIGHT VARIES 43.25”/ 1098mm 68”/ 1727mm 335 lbs/ 151.9 kg 490 lbs/ 222.2 kg
7HSE-13 13'6” /4.1m WITH 43.25”/ 1098mm 68”/ 1727mm 350 lbs/ 158.7 kg 500 lbs/ 226.7 kg
7HSE-15* 15'9” /4.8m PROJECTOR 43.5”/ 1104mm 68”/ 1727mm  365 lbs/ 165.5 kg 575 lbs/ 260.8 kg
7HSE-18* 18'0” /5.5m 43.5”/ 1104mm 68”/ 1727mm 390 lbs/ 176.9 kg 605 lbs/ 274.4 kg
7HSE-20* 20'3” /6.2m 43.5”/ 1104mm 68”/ 1727mm 405 lbs/ 183.7 kg 630 lbs/ 285.7 kg
7HSE-22* 22'6” /6.9m 43.5”/ 1104mm 68”/ 1727mm 420 lbs/ 190.5 kg 665 lbs/ 301.6 kg
* Dual Cable retractor & Heavy duty motor included (7HSE-9, 7HSE-11, 7HSE-13 feature one Accessory #7 video cable retractor)
                SVS 7HSE Series
 PRODUCT FEATURES
• For “large projectors” requiring additional size and weight accommodations